
SOLEDAD	USD	CUPCCAA	2017	REGISTERED	
CONTRACTORS	--	AS	OF	JAN	24	2017
USING	SCHOOL	SITE	SOLUTIONS	AND	
DISTRICT	PROCESS

A B GEN'L	LIABILITY AUTO	INSUR. BONDING		 C D E F G H I
TYPE	OF	WORK Name TELEPHONE CELL	PHONE EMAIL LICENSE	# CLASS(ES) DIR	REG.	# INSUR.	EXPIRE	DATE EXPIRE	DATE CAPACITY CONTACT	NAME STREET CITY STATE ZIP WEBSITE FAX

Paving/Slurry	Seal/Striping Bond	Pavement (408)	279-5007 (408)	639-8936	 travis@bondpavement.com 842780 A,	C32 1000009246 11/1/16 11/1/16 $734,010 Travis	Bond,	President P.O.	Box	8515 San	Jose CA 95155 408-279-0107	
Concrete

1055	Camino	Ricardo San	Jose CA 95125
Civil	--	earthwork,	grading,	paving,	
underground	utilities,	pipelines,	site	
concrete	(sidewalks,	curb,	curb/gutter,	
etc.) Granite	Construction	Co. (831)	763-6100 patricia.arnett@gcinc.com No.	89

A,	C36,	C10,	C57,	C-2,	C-
8,	C-12,	C-27,	C29,	C-35,	
C-42,	C-45,	C-39,	C-50,	C-

51,	C-31 10/1/18 10/1/18 $2,400,000 Patricia	Arnett,	Estimating	Asst. 580	West	Beach	Street Watsonville CA 95076 (831)	763-6100
New	for	2017 (that's	correct)

Grading,	paving,	underground Don	Chapin	Co.,	Inc. (831)	449-4273 dchapin@donchapin.com 406512 A,	B,	C21	HAZ,	C42,	HIC #1000001360 10/1/16 10/1/16 $2,000,000 Don	Chapin,	President
560	Crazy	Horse	Canyon	

Rd Salinas CA 93907
sewer,	storm,	domestic	water Exp.	6/30/17
reclaimed	water,	concrete

General	Contractor	and	Concrete Knowlton	Construction (831)	722-1730 ssknowlton1@att.net 203594 B,	C-8 1000001695 7/15/17 7/15/17 $300,000 Bill	A.	Knowlton 45	Aviation	Way Watsonville CA 95076 (831)	722-3084

General	Contractor Roebbelen	Contracting,	Inc. (916)	939-1137 estimating@roebbelen.com 734124 A,	B,	C8,	C13 #1000001469 10/1/16 10/1/16 $50,000,000 Jazmyn	deCordova 1241	Hawks	Flight	Court El	Dorado	Hills CA 95862 www.roebbelen.com (916)	939-4027
Concrete,	Fencing,	Rough	Carpentry bidfax

General	Contractor Ausonio	Inc. (831)	633-3371 mog@ausonio.com 682308 B,	A 11/1/16 11/1/16 $10,000,000 Mog	Cabatu
11420	A	Commercial	

Parkway Castroville CA 95012 (831)	633-3389
jeannie@ausonio.com

General	Contractor Build-It	Construction,	Inc. (831)	265-3822 jt@builditconstruction.net 901540 B,	ASB #10000010269 11/20/16 12/1/16 $250,000 Jason	Trabakoolas,	President P.O.	Box	387 Monterey CA 93942 www.builditconstructioninc.com

(916)	220-2608

General	Contractor Dilbeck	&	Sons,	Inc. (831)	422-8213 sharon@dilbeckandsons.com 430708 B 7/1/17 7/1/17 $50,000,000 Sharon	Dilbeck 26	Quail	Run	Circle Salinas CA 93907 (831)	422-1882

General	Contractor
Lewis	C.	Nelson	and	Sons,	
Inc. (559)	896-1443 dorozco@lewisnelson.com 395188 A,	B,	C-8 #1000000524 7/1/17 7/1/17 $130,000,000 Danny	Orozco

3400	McCall	Avenue,	
Suite	100 Selma CA 93662 www.lcnconstruction.com (559)	896-8609

(559)	834-1078

General	Contractor Sansone	Company,	Inc. (805)	549-0667 dan@sansoneco.com 601016 A,	B,	C-8 4/1/17 4/1/17 $25,000,000 Dan	Swingley P.O.	Box	1429 San	Luis	Obispo CA 93406 www.sansoneco.com (805)	549-0702
exp.	8/31/18

General	Contractor
William	A.	Thayer	
Construction,	Inc. (831)	641-9147 wthayer@thayerconstruction.com 605259 B 1/17/17 1/30/17 $1,000,000 William	Thayer,	President 220J	San	Benancio	Road Salinas CA 93908 (831)	641-9148

lhawkins@thayerconstruction.com

Demolition,	Earthwork,	Curb&Gutter,	Site	
Utilities,	Concrete,	Athletic	Surfaces,	Site	
Furnishings,	Landscape,	Irrigation,	
Pervious	Concrete

Robert	A.	Bothman	
Construction (408)	279-2277 aramos@bothman.com 440332 A,	B,	C-8,	C-27 1000000846 8/1/17 8/1/17 $75,000,000 Angie	Ramos	(bids) 2690	Scott	Blvd. Santa	Clara CA 95050 www.bothman.com (408)	279-2281

New	for	2017 bbothman@bothman.com Brian	Bothman,	VP	(Bus.	Dev.)

Plumbing,	HVAC
Val's	Plumbing	&	Heating,	
Inc. (831)	424-1633 claude@valsplumbing.com	--	HVAC 236164

C-4,	C-16,	C-43,	C-36,	C-
20 10/1/17 10/1/17 $5,000,000 Claude	Bastianelli	(HVAC) 413	Front	Street Salinas CA 93901-3609 (831)	754-5514

jose@valsplumbing.com--plumbing Jose	Casillas	(Plumbing)

HVAC,	Sheet	Metal

Della	Mora	Heating,	Sheet	
Metal	and	Air	Conditioning,	
Inc. (831)	883-4500 dellahvac@sbcglobal.net 696294 C-20,	C-43,	C-4 Needed Needed $750,000 Needed

3332	Paul	Davis	Dr.,	Suite	
1 Marina CA 93933 www.dellamorahvac.com (831)	883-2800

New	for	2017

Plumbing Action	Plumbing (831)	674-1141 delhemingway@sbcglobal.net 705540 C-36	Plumbing 6/16/17 6/26/17 None Joy	Hemingway P.O.	Box	1414 Greenfield CA 93927 (831)	674-8555
joyls@sbcglobal.net

Fencing JR	Fencing (831)	455-2208 john@jrfencing.com 721779 C-13,	C-61,	D-28 1/15/17 6/20/17 None John	Ratti P.O.	Box	6551 Salinas CA 93912 (831)	455-2238

Glass,	Windows,	Doors,	Skylights King	City	Glass (831)	385-3295 john@kingcityglass.com

Mirrors,	Restroom	Partitions,	Sneeze-
Guards pekema@kingcityglass.com 328357 C-17 1/1/17 3/20/17 $15,000 John	Jernigan,	Owner 600A	Broadway King	City CA 93930 (831)	385-4561

Glazing

Electrical Kol	Electric,	Inc. (831)	783-1080 (831)	905-4288 kolelectricinc@gmail.com 952849 C-10 10/22/17 10/22/17 $200,000 Felipe	Jimenez,	CEO
540	Brunken	Ave.,	Unit	J-

1 Salinas CA 93901 (844)	270-5526

Landscaping K	&	D	Landscaping,	Inc. (831)	728-4018 justin@kndlandscaping.com 664584 C-27 5/1/17 5/1/17 $400,000 Justin	White,	CEO 62-C	Hangar	Way Watsonville CA 95076 (831)	728-6544
info@kndlandscaping.com

Painting,	General	Contractor Fix	Painting	Company (818)	225-0633 aloizu@hotmail.com 467787 B,	C-33 #1000001299 6/17/17 5/21/17 $5,000,000 Andreas	Loizu 23003	Ventura	Blvd. Woodland	Hills CA 91364 (818)	225-0284

Lead	Abatement,	Anti-Graffiti	Coating Gen	Cont. Dimitar	Loizu
Painting

Painting
Cypress	Painting	&	
Decorating,	Inc. (831)	624-9011 cypresspainting@sbcglobal.net 484643 C-33	Painting #1000020914 8/1/17 8/1/17 $100,000 Kathryn	J	Ruskell,	Sec/Treasurer P.0.	Box	3607 Carmel CA 93921-3607 (831)	624-9022

New	for	2017



Demolition,	Abatement Randazzo	Enterprises,	Inc. (831)	633-4420 (831)	595-0264 bill@randazzoent.com 471936
A,	B,	C-8,	C-21,	C-22,	

ASB,	HAZ 4/13/17 4/13/17 $10,000,000 Bill	Lynch 13550	Blackie	Road Castroville CA 95012 (831)	633-4588

Asbestos,	Lead	Abatement Coastwide	Environmental (831)	761-5511 david@coastwide.net 523560 B,	C-21,	C-22 #1000001357 7/1/17 7/1/17 $1,500,000 David	Scott,	Stewart	Peterson 201	Walker	Street Watsonville CA 95076 www.coastwide.net (831)	761-5513
Mold,	Selective	Remediation LM	with	office	12/13/16 stew@coastwide.net exp.	1/31/18 ASB#058


